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Electrodomesticas

Lavadora Whirlpool 7ZMWFW72HEDWO

TOP AND CABINET PARTS

Part No.

Description

Literature Parts
Installation Instructions

Owners Manual
Tech Sheet

Energy Guide

Top

White

Cabinet

White

Panel, Front

White

Retainer, Bellow (To

Front Panel)
Lock, Door

Screw

Foot, Front

Tie, Cable

Harness, Wiring (Lower

aimn
W10615477 Spacer, Front Panel

W10709304

W10709314
W10602465
W10727219

W10208373

W10441110

W10441116
W10237503

W10443885

8540282
W10001130
W10339879
W10572206

13
14

16
AT

19

20
21

22
23
24
25

26

Part No.

W10538715
W10538711

W10237498
W10568353
W10142290
W10467483

3359452
W10181028

W10367632

W10448876
W10575417

W10245452
W10467484

356138
W10280024

W10267638

Description

Bolt, Shipping

Upper

Bolt, Shipping

Lower

Brace, Transport

Panel, Rear

Screw

Brace, Rear

Nut, Hex

Clip, Pressure Switch
ose

H
Filter, Interference

Sensor, Pressure
Hose, Pressure Switch
Retainer, Spring
Brace, Top

Clamp, Hose
U-Bend, Drain Hose

Hose, Drain (External)

0.

38

Part No. Description

W10434975 Power Cord
3351614 Screw

W10275820 Cover, Power Cord-
Transport
8182700 Cover, Transport

W10208380 Screw and Bushing
Assembly
W10304004 Cover, Power Cord
W10567155 Screw
3357450 Washer, Hose Adapter

W10269488 Connector, Hose -"Y"

353362 Washer, Filter
Hose, Water Inlet

W10184210 Cold Water
W10184211 Hot Water
W10242307 Washer, Inlet Hose




D.\Smbuidor Autoriz4 do

Part No. Description

W10208415 Hinge, Base
W10208398 Cap, Hinge
W10208419 Plate, Hinge Retainer

8572266 Bumper, Door
W10288126 Screw

DOOR PARTS

lllus.
No. Part No. Description

6 W10488048 Strike, Door
7 8540513 Screw
8 8534022 Screw

9 W10208275 Frame, Door Back
upport
10 W10003440 Clamp, Glass

lllus.
No.

1
12

3

s

Part No. Description
W10607723 Glass, Door
W10424948 Door, Outer Assembly

W10003430 Clamp, Glass Support




CONTROL PANEL PARTS

lllus. lllus. lllus.
No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description
1 Assembly, Console 5 Assembly, Timer Knob 9 W10636058 Water Channel
10 W10317566 Clip, Spring
W10446411 White W10631126 White

11 W10442440 Hamess, Ul
2 Assembly, IML 6 W10632341 Harness, Main (Upper)

W10433082 White 7 W10208197 Bracket, Console
3 W10589828 Screw 8 W10142290 Screw

4 W10693596 Control Unit, Appliance
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DISPENSER PARTS

Part No. Description

W10509710 Valve, Inlet Assembly

W10577770 Hose, Grey

W10096851 Clamp, Hose
Badge

W10387117 White

W10239966 Hose, Dispenser To
Bellow

lllus. llus.
No. Part No. Description No.
6 W10239910 Clamp, Hose 10

-

W10577787 Hose, Black

W10365881 Housing, Dispenser
Assembly 12
(Includes Items 2, 3 and

1

7)
W10411442 Separator, With
Selection Slider

Part No. Description

W10365887 Siphon, Bleach/Softener

W10365885 Drawer, Detergent
(Complete)
Handle, Drawer
(Includes Item 4)

W10445404 White
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Lavadora Whirlpool 7ZMWFW72HEDWO

TUB AND BASKET PARTS

Part No. Description

W10716185 Stator, Motor
W10253476 Screw, Stator Mounting

W10453673 Rotor, Motor
W10253477 Screw, Rotor Mounting

W10261582 Pipe, Ventilation
embly

W10365898 Cap, Filter
\W10452854 Counterweight, Top

W10608749 Tub Assembly, Drum
W10452855 Counterweight, Bottom

W10474367 Bellow
W10237502 Retainer, Bellow To Tub

W10597205 Baffle, Tub

Illus.
No.
13
14

15
16

17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

Part No. Description
W10353599 Clamp, Hose
W10626116 Airtrap Assembly

371489 Clamp, Hose
W10249487 Spring, Suspension (Set
of 2

W10261496 Screw, Counterweight

W10568614 Vent Hose Coupling
Assembly
W10352818 Vent Tube and Cover

W10316388 Clip, Harmess Diverter

8540092 Clamp, Tub

8540072 Nut, Push-In
W10273034 Clamp, Vent Hose
W10306501 Screw
W10442461 Sensor, Temp

lllus.
“No.

26
27
28
29

30
31

32

33
34
35

Part No.

Description

W10425238

8540282
W10261492
W10628719

W10490826
W10562025

W10466674

W10151157
W10365899
W10365897

Pump (Complete)
Screw
Shock Absorber

Fan, Ventilation
Assembly

Shield, Motor
Drain Hose (Internal)

Bracket, Mounting

Clamp, Hose
Seal, Filter Cap
Filter, Element



